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Session 4

SUB 26 VLJ 2022  18:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 Middle (75kg) VEOCIC Gabijel BRO
CUMA Ivan RAD

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DELAS Robert RIHTARIC Borna
AVDI Orhan
GUSTIN Edvardo
MLADIN Zarko
GRUBISIC Petar

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

2 22 Middle (75kg) LOVRIC Josip MAR
PAVCEC Petar NOK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRUBISIC Petar KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
AVDI Orhan
GUSTIN Edvardo
MLADIN Zarko

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 23 Light Heavy (80kg) LESKUR Petar GRO
FLORJANIC Valentino OMB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLADIN Zarko MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
AVDI Orhan
GUSTIN Edvardo

30:27
30:25
30:24
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 24 Light Heavy (80kg) HLACA Matej NOK
GRABIC Antonio LEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUSTIN Edvardo DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
AVDI Orhan

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 25 Heavy (92kg) GACINA Kristijan Duje GLA
KISEGI Dominik BAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI Orhan GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 28 Cruiser (86kg) RAMLJAK Marko RIJ
LOVRIC Ivan MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RIHTARIC Borna AVDI Orhan
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 29 Cruiser (86kg) JULARIC Mislav MLA
PEIC Marko TIT BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KRPAN Robert GUSTIN Edvardo
MLADIN Zarko
GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

8 26 Light Middle (71kg) KOLAR Filip CAK
JEZEK Noa TIT BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUSTIN Edvardo DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
AVDI Orhan

-
-
-
-
-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 27 Light Middle (71kg) GRDAN Patrik OMB
KNEZEVIC Petar Kresimir SVD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVDI Orhan GRUBISIC Petar
DELAS Robert
MALOSEJA Zvonko
KRPAN Robert
RIHTARIC Borna

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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